
MENS 122.0 RESULTS

Mens 122.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tristan Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 117.0 195.0 0

2 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 120.0 115.0 0

3 Isaac  Hayes Oskaloosa High School 122.0 115.0 0

4 Cheiton Bandel McLouth 104.0 110.0 0

5 Titan  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 101.0 95.0 0

6 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 109.0 95.0 0

7 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 115.0 95.0 0

Mens 122.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tristan Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 117.0 300.0 0

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth 104.0 185.0 0

3 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 120.0 185.0 0

4 Titan  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 101.0 150.0 0

5 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 109.0 150.0 0

6 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 115.0 0 0

7 Isaac  Hayes Oskaloosa High School 122.0 0 0

Mens 122.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tristan Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 117.0 155.0 0

2 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 120.0 145.0 0

3 Isaac  Hayes Oskaloosa High School 122.0 135.0 0

4 Cheiton Bandel McLouth 104.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Titan  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 101.0 125.0 0

6 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 115.0 115.0 0

7 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 109.0 95.0 0

Mens 122.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tristan Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 117.0 650.0 10

2 AJ Reeves Valley Falls High School 120.0 445.0 8

3 Cheiton Bandel McLouth 104.0 425.0 6

4 Titan  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 101.0 370.0 4

5 Talen Browning Jackson Heights High School 109.0 340.0 2

6 Isaac  Hayes Oskaloosa High School 122.0 250.0 1

7 Jack  Davis Oskaloosa High School 115.0 210.0 0


